
ix

3
18

39
64

85

98

125
143
159

184

189
197
205

CONTENTS

Preface

The Development of the Poor White Tradition

The Image in the Twentieth Century

Faulkner’s Celebration of the Poor White Paradox

Caldwell’s Politics of the Grotesque

The Gastonia Strike and Proletarian Possibilities

Poor Whites, Feminists, and Marxists

Sex and Class Consciousness among
the Poor Whites

Agee’s Aesthetic of an Unimagined Existence

Steinbeck’s Retreat into Artfulness

The Transformation of the Poor White

in the Depression

Notes

Selected Bibliography
Index


	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


