CONTENTS

	Preface	ix
I.	The Development of the Poor White Tradition	3
II.	The Image in the Twentieth Century	18
III.	Faulkner's Celebration of the Poor White Paradox	39
IV.	Caldwell's Politics of the Grotesque	64
V.	The Gastonia Strike and Proletarian Possibilities	85
VI.	Poor Whites, Feminists, and Marxists	98
VII.	Sex and Class Consciousness among the Poor Whites	125
VIII.	Agee's Aesthetic of an Unimagined Existence	143
IX.	Steinbeck's Retreat into Artfulness	159
X.	The Transformation of the Poor White in the Depression	184
	Notes Selected Bibliography Index	189 197 205